Timothy Krehel, AICP PP 
Block: 7903 Lot: 1, 2, 3, 4 
Zone: Journal Square 2060 Redevelopment Plan – Zone 3: Commercial Center 

Description: Applicant proposes a new thirty-one (31) story (including one permitted mezzanine level) mixed-use 
building, with two hundred fifty-two (252) residential units, one hundred eight (108) hotel rooms, two (2) ground 
floor retail spaces, office use (pursuant to office use bonus), banquet hall, restaurant use, and two hundred two 
(202) vehicle parking spaces. 

Variances: Height, minimum rear yard setback/stepbacks, all floor levels above the ground floor no extend greater 
than 85’ from any right-of-way, head-in/head-out loading and parking facilities design, minimum floor to ceiling